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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF  HOME AFFAIRS

RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO  1169

ANSWERED ON  26.07.2017

Extremist organisations in Kerala

1169 Shri K. Somaprasad

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state :-
(a) how many people have been caught as Maoist in various States during last three years;


(b) how many Maoist attacks were reported during last three years;


(c) how many Maoists died in police encounter in different States during last three years;


(d) how many organizations have been identified as extremist; and


(e) the number and names of extremist organizations identified in Kerala State?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS

 (SHRI HANSRAJ GANGARAM AHIR)


(a) to (c): Details of Left Wing Extremists (LWE) apprehended, number of violent incidents perpetrated by them and number of Left Wing Extremists killed is as under:-.
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R.S.US.Q.NO1169 FOR 26.07.2017


Question Parameters 2014 2015 2016 2017 (upto 30.06.2017)
 (a) No. of LWE cadres arrested 1696 1668 1840 911

 (b) No. of violent incidents 1091 1089 1048 478
 (c) No. of LWE cadres killed 63 89 222 70


(d) & (e): List of 39 terrorist organisations banned under Section 35 of Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act 1967 is annexed.
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